N10000009723

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				





500186409745

10/19/10--01001--007 **78.75

DEFAR RENI OF JIAIL NVISION OF CORPORATION TALL AHASSEE, FLORIDA

RECEIVED

7. Supple OCL 18 SUL

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Unite	d Life Ministry Chi (PROPOSED CORPORAT)	U rch,inc. Ename – Mustinck	UDE SUFFIX)	—	
Enclosed is an original	and one (1) copy of the Artic	les of Incorporation an	d a check for:	-	
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate		
		ADDITIONAL C	OPY REQUIRED		
FROM	Pastor Cleveland L	ynn nted or typed)	J _A S		
	3402 Mizell Stree	et		0 OCT 18	-
		ide 22205	TAKY ASSE		ATTACAMA TITOCOMA D
	Tallahassee, Flor	tate & Zip		翠	n
	850-322-3840	anhana nyumba	SIAR LORIDA	<u>3:</u> 18	E. Carel
	3402 Miz Mastinus Tel		*		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATIONIn compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I	NAME United Life Ministry	Church,Inc.	
The name of the	corporation shall be:		
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
·	Principal street address		Mailing address, if different is:
	3402 Mizell Street		
	Tallahassee, Florida		
	32305		
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE		
The purpose for	which the corporation is organized is:		
For A Churc	ch and to be of service to the comm	unity.	
ARTICLE IV	MANNER OF ELECTION The mann	er in which the director	s are elected and appointed:
In By-Laws			•
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE	CTORS	
			:TRS. Cleveland Lynn Jr
Address:	3400 Mizell Street	Address:	3400 Mizell Street
	Tallahassee, Florida		Tallahassee, Florida
	32305		32305
Name and	Title:VP Cedric Lynn	Name and Title	e;
Address:	3400 Mizell Street	Address:	
110010001	Tallahassee, Florida		
	32305		
Name and	Title: SECR Michael Lynn	Name and Title	ə:
Address:	3400 Mizell Street	Address:	
Audiess.	Tallahassee, Florida	/iddiess.	
	32305		
ADDICE TO THE	REGISTERED AGENT		5 5
	Torida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptab	le) of the registered are	
Name:	Cleveland Lynn	ie) of the registered age	ent is:
Address:	3400 Mizell Street		
Addiess.	Tallahassee, Florida		September 20 Septe
	32305		
4 D. OTO . D. T. T.			
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		□, ••• ~
The <u>name and a</u> Name:	ddress of the Incorporator is: Cleveland Lynn		元 元 元 元 元 元 元 元 元 元 元 元 元 元 元 元 元 元 元
Address:	3400 Mizell Street		
Auditss.	Tallahassee, Florida		
	32305		`
Haying been da	med as registared agent to accept service of	opocess for the above	stated corporation at the place designated in this
cerujicuie, y am j	familiar with and necept the appointment as re	usierea agent and agre	e igaci in inis capacity
	The state of the s		12/18/10
	7		10/10/10
	Required Signature of Registered Age	ent	/ Date
submit this doc to the Departmen	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein- nt of State constitutes a third degree felony as p	rre true. I am aware the	hat any false information submitted in a document 5, F.S.
			/w/ m
	\forall		10/18/10
	Required Signature of Incorpor	ator	/ 'Date'
			/ /